2015-2016 Pre-K Monthly Family Engagement Events

Helen Barrett Montgomery School #50

September 24" Thursday --Open House Pre-K 5-5:45pm and 5pm-7pm for HBM School #50

October Friday October 23" --Harvest Celebration 8:30am-9:30am

November Friday, November 20" -- Stone Soup Celebration 9:15am-10:00am

December Friday, December 18" -- Gingerbread Boy Cookie Decorating Celebration 9:15am-10:30am

January Friday, January 22" -- Snowflake Tortillas Celebration 9:15am-10:30am

February Friday, February 12" -- Friendship Fruit Salad Celebration 9:15am-10:30am

March Monday, March 2" - Dr. Seuss Birthday and Read-Across America 9:15am-10:30am
April Thursday, April 21° -- Spring Plantings Celebration 9:15am-10:30am

May Friday, May 6™ -- Mom’s Tea 9:15-10:30am

June Friday June 17" -- Dad’s Bagel and Juice 9:15-10:30am

June June date and time to be determined

--© Pre-K Moving-Up Celebration with all Families and Friends



